
Last template update by GIS Team: 05/11/2025

Vantor

© 2025 Western Australian Land Information Authority

The Forest Products Commission does not guarantee that
this map is without flaw of any kind and disclaims all liability
for error, loss or other consequence which may arise from

relying on any information depicted.

14 Nov 2025          02:42 PM

Softwood

P.RAD

0.0

50.0

100.0

Ar
ea

 (H
a)

146.3
HECTARES

External Sensitivities

Recreation

Other

FPC Points of Interest

External Gate

External Gate (Locked)

House

Shed

No Access

Terrain Condition

Trail Crossing

Water Point

Fire Water Point - Tank

FPC Lines of Interest

Access Track Access Track

Recreation Trail Recreation Trail

Roads (LGATE-012)

Main Road (Sealed)

Minor Road (Unsealed)

Track (Unsealed)

Other

Roads (LGATE-134)

Forestry Road (Unsealed)

Forestry Track (Unsealed)

Tenure (LGATE-226)

Tenure (LGATE-226)

FPC Polygons of Interest

Sensitive Site

Water Points (LGATE-017)

Earth Dam

T Tank

Water Courses (LGATE-018)

Minor River

Water Bodies (LGATE-016)

Water Body

Local Government Authority
(LGATE-233)

Operational Fire Breaks

Fire Break (6m)

Fire Break (10m)

Fire Break (15m)

Fire Break (20m)

Surrounding FPC Plantations

Softwood

Fallow

FPC Plantations

Softwood

Fallow

Cannister Maps Index -
Landscape

DBCA District Boundaries
(DBCA-023)

LEGEND

FPC Fire Duty Officer: 9725 5288
DBCA District: BLACKWOOD

SHIRE OF NANNUP

Map 1 of 1

Nannup 1 Plantation

Forest Products Commission
Initial Fire Response Map

T F O L LY

N A N N U P  1

THE DRY BROOK

TANJANERUP BROOK

M

OUNT FOLL
Y
CR
EEK

The Dry Brook

4-125
P.2004
5.0 ha

1-48
P.2006
4.2 ha

1-49
P.2006
3.7 ha

1-180
P.2005
16.1 ha

1-37
P.2005
1.7 ha

1-38
P.2005
1.3 ha

1-39
P.2005
3.3 ha

1-71
P.1994
4.8 ha

1-41
P.2005
21.1 ha

4-119
P.2004
7.4 ha

1-3
P.1994
8.1 ha

1-4
P.1993
1.6 ha1-6

P.1993
4.1 ha

1-81
P.1993
9.6 ha

1-91
P.1992
3.6 ha

1-106
P.1996
3.0 ha

1-75
P.1993
5.9 ha

1-110
P.1996
11.2 ha

1-73
P.1992
12.9 ha

1-65
P.1996
2.8 ha

1-132
P.1994
10.4 ha

2-2
P.2000
7.0 ha

2-20
P.1991
4.9 ha

3-14
P.1991
1.2 ha

1-44
P.2007
2.2 ha

1-66
P.1996
1.5 ha

2-11
P.1997
5.7 ha

2-12
P.1991
3.4 ha

3-18
P.1997
1.6 ha

3-5
P.1991
1.7 ha

1-102
P.1993
1.2 ha

1-80
P.1993
4.0 ha

1-82
P.1993
2.1 ha

1-107
P.1996
1.7 ha

1-109
P.1996
2.4 ha

1-111
P.1996
5.1 ha1-113

P.1994
3.8 ha

1-116
P.1994
1.6 ha

1-117
P.1994
5.2 ha

1-119
P.1994
1.9 ha

4-120
P.2004
4.1 ha

4-122
P.2004
6.6 ha

4-124
P.2004
6.2 ha

4-126
P.2004
1.9 ha

1-3
P.2024
23.2 ha

1-7
P.2024
5.3 ha

1-10
P.2024
6.2 ha

1-12
P.2024
13.7 ha

1-14
P.2024
2.8 ha

1-16
P.2024
2.9 ha

1-71
P.2025
9.8 ha

1-73
P.2025
3.3 ha1-74

P.2025
3.7 ha

1-76
P.2025
9.0 ha

1-80
P.2025
10.1 ha

1-81
P.2025
3.1 ha

1-82
P.2025
10.9 ha

1-84
P.2025
2.6 ha

1-85
P.2025
1.1 ha

1-86
P.2025
1.8 ha

1-87
P.2025
4.8 ha

1-88
P.2025
4.9 ha

1-90
P.2025
6.4 ha

1-91
P.2025
2.8 ha

1-93
P.2025
4.2 ha

52 11089

11088

41

501

79

42

2

8

43

4

45

6

44

1

33

32

11090

31
30

12

13

11

3

281

Water
Corporation waste

water facility

G
yp

su
m

R
d

Zircon
Rd

Ta
nt

alu
m

Rd

Folly

R
d

Folly Form

B
rockm

an 
R

d

North
side 

Rd

Asplin

Rd

R
ow

e
R

d

E
st

at
e

R
d

Lindsay

Rd

Brockman Hwy

FOLLY R
D

P1

Emergency use only

pipeline

River
Crossing

Dam needs work

Log across track

No
break

Break
exists

but no access

No Access

Nannup
Mountain
Bike Trail

Arboretum

Private
Property

Sign

Private
property

sign

Keep out
signage

62
40

50
0

62
40

00
0

62
39

50
0

62
39

00
0

62
38

50
0

62
38

00
0

62
40

50
0

62
40

00
0

62
39

50
0

62
39

00
0

62
38

50
0

62
38

00
0

390500390000389500389000388500388000387500

390500390000389500389000388500388000387500

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

0 200 400 600 800 1,000
Metres

In case of emergency, Dial 000



Last template update by GIS Team: 05/11/2025

Sources: Esri, TomTom, Garmin, FAO,

© 2025 Western Australian Land Information Authority

The Forest Products Commission does not guarantee that
this map is without flaw of any kind and disclaims all liability
for error, loss or other consequence which may arise from

relying on any information depicted.

07 Nov 2025          02:29 PM

0 5 10 15
Kilometres

FPC Fire Duty Officer: 9725 5288

Nannup 1 Plantation

Forest Products Commission
Initial Fire Response

Navigation Map
BLACKWOOD

DISTRICT

DONNELLY
DISTRICT

BL
A

C
KB

O YRD

F

ERNDALERD

IPSEN ST

G
LE

N
AR

DEN
R

D

JAYES RD

JOLLY RD

GRAPHITE RD

SEVEN DAYRD

EL
LIS

C
R

E
E

K
R

D

WILGA RD

S
O

U
T

H
W

E
S

T
E

R

N
HWY

PALINGSRD

SP
UR RD

MOWEN RD

DAR

LING
R

D

D
O

RA
N

T RD

RIV ER RD

STEW
ART RD

G
R

E
EN

BU
S

H
E

S
-G

R
IM

W
A

D
E

R
D

W
H

IT
E

 R
D

SIX MILE RD

CLAYMORE RD

BROCKMAN HWY

WREN RD

W
H

E
EL

E
R

R
D

SPRING GULLY RD

GREGORY
R

D

S

O X R

D

JALBARRAG
UP

R
D

DA

V IES
R D

DICKSON RD

PARKYRD

MCATEE RD

TOW

ER
R

D

V
A

S
S

E
H

W
Y

MOWEN RD

G
RIMWAD E

RD

GR
A NGE

R
D

JA
R

R
A

H
W

O
O

D
R

D

WILLIAMSON RD

BROCKMAN HWY

CORON
AT

IO
N

R
D

CREVA
S

S E RD

M
IL

Y
E

A
N

N
U

P

CO
AS

T RD

CUNDI N UP WEST RD

B
IB

LE RD

CARTER RD

COATERD

KI
N

G
R

D

DENNY RD

S
T

JO
H

N
RD

B ALMORA L
R

D

PE
NN

Y RD

LA

DDE
R

RD
M

AID
M EN

T

RD

EED LE

TCE

BLACKBOY

FLAT RD

REC
O

R
D

R
D

S
E

A
R

S
 R

D

K
IN

K

YR
D

RY
ALL RD

DONNELLY MILL RD

MARGARET RD

H
A

L
E

Y
R

D

E
M

U
R

D

EWART S RD

AGG

RD

IF

FLEY RD

PENINSULARD

MILWAR
D

C

CT

KRAUKLAS RD

WATSON

RD

M
A

ILMAN
R

D

JO
N

E
S

R
D

CU NDINUP-KIRUP RD

R
YD

ER RD

AN D

R
EW

RD

HENW
OOD

RD

PA
L

M
ER

R
D

PO
M

RD

TW
O

M
IL

E
R

D

SPRINGALL RD

ROC
K

RD

EASTE
R

RD

MCK
A

Y RD

JARRAH
LO

G
R

D

PARROTRD

REGALIA
RD

Q
U

A
G

A
M

IR

UP R D

TYCO
ONR D

LAY
M

A
N

R
D

A
D

A
M

R
D

A
P

P
A

D
E

N
E

R
D

WEEDY R D

R

AV ENSCLIFFE RD

PETER RD

W
AIS

TCOAT

R
D

LE
W

A
N

A

RD

A
U

ST
IN

RD

B
U

F
FA

R
D

BAKER RD

S

TOCK RD

O
LD

CU N
D

IN
U

P
R

D

JA C
K

R
D

MELDRUM

RD

CATTERICK
R

D

V
E

R
N

O

N
RD

CROUCH RD

UPPERCAPEL RD

B LA

CK
PO

IN

T
RD

W
A

LTE
R

WI L LIS
RD

QUILERGUP RD

AIR
ST

RIP

RD

SOUTH COAST RD

C
U

LD

E
SA

C

R
D

DARRADUP RD

TO

M
RD

S
T

UMP RD

K
IM

B
E

R
 R

D

DENTATA RD

RALSTON RD

JO
N

E
S

R
D

OATES
RD

LUDLO
W

-H
IT

H
E

R
G

R
E

E
N

R
D

LAWSON

RD

M
O

KE
R

D
IL

LU
P

R
D

LEW IN RD

ASHCROFT RD

KIR

UP-GRIMWADERD

LADYCROFT RD

URA NI U

M RD

PALGARRUP RD

WEST

BLACKWOOD RD

DUGITE

RD

STALLARD RD TU
IA

R
D

YANMAH RD

CHALWE

LLR
D

C
U

N
D

I N
U

P
S

O

UTH RD

MCNA

B
RD

D
IX

VA
LE

RD

GRIMWADE-WILGA RD

KA
NDAL EE

RD

CO W
BROO KR D

TA
N

K

RD

G

ARDINER
RD

A
R

T H U R
R

D

R
O

Y
R

D

THOR RD

PAP
A

LIA

S RD

GOLD GULLY RD

JA
S

P
E

R
R

D

BLUCHER RD H
IN

D
RD

DONNELLY
R

D

G
R

E
A

T
S

O
U

T
H

R
D

L
ILLY

R
D

SUR
IN

A

RD

SO
LA

I
R

D

M
A

R
AN

U
P

F
O

R
DRD

HUITSON RD

KO

O
K

A
B

U
RR

A RD

PE
R

R
Y

R
D

RI

VER
R

D

JO HNS
TON

RD

VASSE
HW

Y

SO
U

T
H

AMPTON RD

GUY RD

FO
U

R
A

C
R

ES RD

HESTER CASCADES
RD

RAY
NOR RD

TO
W

ER

RD
GLACIER

RD

D
O

AKS
R

D

MARYVA LE
RD

GORDON
RD

ST PAUL RD

C RE S

T
R

D

GALE

R
D

JUNC T IO
NRD

MOUN T

MACK R D

S
ID

EBOTTOM

RD

HAYRD

AM
MON RD

KIM
BARD

TOP R
D

QUAR

TZ
R D

SCOTTR

D

CAL
V

IN
RD

MILYEANNU

P RD

F
U

LLER
R

D

BERT

R
D

PRINCEF IELD

RD

DIDO RD

M O

U
N

T

L

E
EW

IN

LO

OP RD
ROSS
RD

YALYALU

P R D

BA
LIN

GUP-NANNUP
RD

BROW
N

E

RD

DAMPER

GULLY RD

EAST
N

A
N

NUPR
D

S
O

LL
YA

R
D

SABINA RD

S
O

AK
R

D

WILLO
W

FO
R

M

TH

OMAS RD

A
LC

O
R

D

R

OBIN

R

OAD

PATTERSO
N

ROAD

M
O

O
R

T
R

O
A

D

P
E

LI CA N ROAD

CAMBRA
Y

R
O

AD

BRUSHTAIL

ROAD

P
IN

EA

RO
AD

DEN N IS
R

O
A

D

POPE

ROAD

AUSTIN

RO

AD

SHRIKE ROAD

HALLEY FO RMAT

ION

H
EN

RY
R

O
AD

P
E

T
R

Y
L

R
O

A
D

PADBURY

ROAD

GANNET

ROAD

B
E

AC
H

R
O

A
D

LID
EL

RO
AD

S
W

A
N

R
O

A
D

SCO

TT
RO

AD

WAISTC OATROAD

RAN

G
E

RO
A

D

ST OAT E ROAD

NODDYROAD

G
R

A
D

ER

ROAD

B
O

M
B

E
R

R
O

AD

ALUMR

OAD

HAWT ER

ROAD

M
AN

G
E

E
R

O
AD

KA
UR

I

RO
A

D

WAGELUP ROAD

NO
3ROA

D

SHIRE OF AUGUSTA
MARGARET RIVER

CITY OF
BUSSELTON

SHIRE
OF MANJIMUP

SHIRE OF
BRIDGETOWN-GREENBUSHES

SHIRE OF
DONNYBROOK-BALINGUP

SHIRE OF
NANNUP

KIRUP

MULLALYUP

BALINGUP
JARRAHWOOD

NORTH
GREENBUSHES

GREENBUSHES

QUIGUP

NANNUP

WHEATLEY

YANMAH

JARDEE

N A N N U P  1

62
70

00
0

62
65

00
0

62
60

00
0

62
55

00
0

62
50

00
0

62
45

00
0

62
40

00
0

62
35

00
0

62
30

00
0

62
25

00
0

62
20

00
0

62
15

00
0

62
10

00
0

62
70

00
0

62
65

00
0

62
60

00
0

62
55

00
0

62
50

00
0

62
45

00
0

62
40

00
0

62
35

00
0

62
30

00
0

62
25

00
0

62
20

00
0

62
15

00
0

62
10

00
0

420000415000410000405000400000395000390000385000380000375000370000365000360000

420000415000410000405000400000395000390000385000380000375000370000365000360000

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

In case of emergency, Dial 000


